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New Year's Classic 2026 - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles 76 cms Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:07 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14263 Armstrong, Olivia _________1
PRO 12261 Gooden, Nyah _________2

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 76 cms Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA14.80

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
PRO 16266 Lorde, Soweto _________1
PRO 16268 Scantlebury, Shamyra _________2

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 84 cms Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Pacers Track Club
PTC 177 Murray, Syera _________1

Event  10   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 76 cms Juniors

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:07 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 13114 Clarke, Josiah _________1
Bosen 1481 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________2

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 76 cms Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA57.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO 16266 Lorde, Soweto _________1
PRO 16268 Scantlebury, Shamyra _________2

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 84 cms Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA55.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
PRO 15262 Gooden, Nathan _________1

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 76 cms Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA63.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 17228 London, Leemiah _________1

Event  17   Girls 80 Meter Dash Under 9

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen  798 Forde, Aaliyah _________1
Bosen  8101 Forde, Rania _________2
Bosen  7111 Forde, Xaria _________3
Bosen  7113 Williams, Aneya _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC  822 Archer, Kara _________1
PTC  849 Forde, Livia _________2
PTC  859 Padmore, Myrakal _________3
PTC  833 Rowe-Headley, Tyreesha _________4
PTC  865 Trotman, Raniyah _________5

Event  18   Boys 80 Meter Dash Under 9

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC  7287 Gaskin, Keishon _________1
BTC  8281 Jones, Makai _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC  728 Francis, Tacari _________1
PTC  840 Moore, Tazarie _________2
PTC  858 Phillips, Nakai _________3
PTC  750 Thompson, Zahavi _________4

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 11

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1093 Brathwaite, Shekienah _________1
Bosen 10121 Burke, Tiara _________2
Bosen 1091 Cox, Janessa _________3
Bosen 1095 Crichlow, Avori _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC  930 Best, Nyallah _________1
PTC  966 Codrington, Taraji _________2
PTC 1056 Dallaway, Jhamyah _________3
PTC  943 Kellman, Diamond _________4
PTC 1035 Serrano, Caia _________5
PTC 1013 Small, Tylisa _________6
PTC  954 Wilson, Aafiyah _________7

Proformers Track Club
PRO 10264 Johnson, Aiva _________1
PRO 10265 Johnson, Naila _________2
PRO  9276 Scantlebury, Shaniya _________3

United Athletic Club
Uac  9299 Morris-Brathwaite, Sarai' _________1
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11)
BCT 1070 Narine, Elijah _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC  9282 Nicholls, Nathaniel _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 10105 Eastmond, Janarri _________1
Bosen  9107 Garnes, Liam _________2
Bosen 1094 Griffith, Chaven _________3
Bosen 1092 Holder, Akeem _________4
Bosen 1097 Kirton, Zakai _________5

Pacers Track Club
PTC  947 Broome-Webster, Czar _________1
PTC  957 Griffith, Ja'don _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO  9273 Carter, Eli _________1
PRO 10274 St Hill, Kiros _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 10296 Senhouse-Gittens, Deondre' _________1
Uac  9297 Stoute-Johnson, Nakari _________2

Event  21   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 11102 Bushell, April _________1
Bosen 1287 Stewart, Janeiliah _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12210 Carrington, Blake _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 11319 Alleyne, Omora _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 11272 Goring, Khaleena _________1
PRO 11275 Reece, Akeila _________2

Event  22   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC 11284 Clarke, Malachi _________1
BTC 11283 Franklyn, Deniko _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 12118 Banfield, Tristan _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 12320 Phillips, Nathan _________1

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1383 Burgess, Shaniya _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13309 Harvey, Cayah _________1
EXV 13310 Smith, Chelsea _________2
EXV 14318 Wallace, Hannah _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14263 Armstrong, Olivia _________1

Event  24   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14217 Eli, Anson _________1
EDP 13257 Niles, Micah _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 14307 Moore, Jaser _________1
EXV 14308 Whitehall, kristian _________2

Event  25   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:40 PM
CFT CARIFTA11.98

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 1579 Jackman, Azaliyah _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 15185 Armstrong, Majae _________1
CPS 15195 Boyce, Makayla _________2
CPS 15186 Bradshaw, Alanna _________3
CPS 16190 Greenidge, Gia _________4

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 16200 Bishop, Trinity _________1
EDP 15214 Cumberbatch, Amaya _________2
EDP 16224 Hope- Johnson, Crisady _________3
EDP 15226 Jordan, Sariah _________4
EDP 16233 Nicholls, Sharifa _________5
EDP 15234 Redman, Aliyah _________6

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 16317 Edwards, Adrianna _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 16266 Lorde, Soweto _________1

Event  26   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:50 PM
CFT CARIFTA10.90

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 15280 Jordan, Tyson _________1
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Event  29   Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:40 PM
CFT CARIFTA11.82

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy...(Event  29   Women 100 Meter Dash Open)

Bosen 1989 Darlington, Chiara _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 20212 Clarke, Shayla _________1

Event  30   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:50 PM
CFT CARIFTA10.56

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 17279 Jordan, Nathan _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 18191 Hinds, Ryantony _________1
CPS 17193 Williams, Jaquan _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO 18270 Belgrave, Jaedon _________1

Event  33   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 11102 Bushell, April _________1
Bosen 1287 Stewart, Janeiliah _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12210 Carrington, Blake _________1
EDP 12253 Mayers, Amira _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 11319 Alleyne, Omora _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1246 Burnett, Zyara _________1
PTC 1120 Denny, Imani _________2
PTC 1164 Hinds, Raziyah _________3
PTC 1267 Hunte, Diamond _________4
PTC 1132 Layne, Kahliyah _________5
PTC 1111 Nurse, Shalonna _________6
PTC 1112 O'Neale, Roosalie _________7
PTC 1123 Prescod-Downes, Amiyah _________8

Proformers Track Club
PRO 12261 Gooden, Nyah _________1
PRO 11272 Goring, Khaleena _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 12302 Brathwaite, Akayla _________1
Uac 11303 Cummins, Deliah _________2

Event  34   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC 11284 Clarke, Malachi _________1
BTC 11283 Franklyn, Deniko _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 12118 Banfield, Tristan _________1
Bosen 11112 Blackett, Jovanni _________2
Bosen 12109 Harewood, Felipe _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12221 Haynes, Cruz _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 12311 Jordan White, Jahzeer _________1
EXV 12320 Phillips, Nathan _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1168 Cummins, Damir _________1
PTC 1219 Denny, Israel _________2
PTC 1153 Duesbury, Jaiden _________3
PTC 1252 Duesbury, Josiah _________4
PTC 1239 Haynes-Pearce, Zayden _________5
PTC 1218 Jones-Ifill, Alex _________6
PTC 1262 Nash, Shakari _________7
PTC 1134 Sealy, Takil _________8
PTC 1114 Stevenson, Davico _________9
PTC 1115 Stuart, Aiden _________10

United Athletic Club
Uac 12294 Brathwaite, Issac _________1
Uac 11298 Cutting, Thierry _________2

Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1371 Alexander, Zara-shea _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1383 Burgess, Shaniya _________1
Bosen 14120 Burke, Tianna _________2
Bosen 13108 Garnes, Lashana _________3

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 14323 Atwell, Daliyah _________1
CPS 14187 DaCosta, Miracle _________2
CPS 13198 Yearwood, Zaria _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14203 Boyce, Tijaya _________1
EDP 14204 Brathwaite, Taryn _________2
EDP 13209 Burnham-Hinds, Karis _________3
EDP 13251 Curwen, Kalia _________4
EDP 14250 Hinds, Rejada _________5
EDP 13231 Moore, Jade _________6

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13309 Harvey, Cayah _________1
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Extreme Velocity Track Club...(Event  35   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 15)
EXV 13310 Smith, Chelsea _________2
EXV 14318 Wallace, Hannah _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1451 Alleyne, Aaliyah _________1
PTC 1321 Browne, Zaniyah _________2
PTC 1360 Catlyn, Ania _________3
PTC 1342 Hall, Amelia _________4

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14263 Armstrong, Olivia _________1

United Athletic Club
Uac 13291 Belgrave, Janae _________1
Uac 14292 Senhouse-Gittens, Kaley _________2

Event  36   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1373 Brathwaite, Ryan _________1
BCT 1369 Narine, Liam _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 13106 Cox, Omarion _________1
Bosen 13117 Payne, Zakai _________2
Bosen 1488 Thompson-Griffin, Josiah _________3

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 13196 Ross, Tyron _________1
CPS 14192 Sargeant, Malachi _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14217 Eli, Anson _________1
EDP 13256 Hinds, Jadiq _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13314 Bend, Demar-J _________1
EXV 14305 Hamlet, Jalino _________2
EXV 14304 Jones, Zaniko _________3
EXV 14307 Moore, Jaser _________4
EXV 13312 Thorpe, Michai _________5
EXV 14306 Warren, Zaccai _________6
EXV 14308 Whitehall, kristian _________7

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1331 Callender, Lael _________1
PTC 1455 Hurdle, Tyreese _________2
PTC 1336 Simmons, Nyheim _________3
PTC 1325 Small, Ethan _________4

United Athletic Club
Uac 13300 Jones, Mykah _________1

Event  37   Girls 200 Meter Dash Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:55 PM
CFT CARIFTA24.60

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 1579 Jackman, Azaliyah _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 15185 Armstrong, Majae _________1
CPS 15195 Boyce, Makayla _________2
CPS 15186 Bradshaw, Alanna _________3
CPS 16190 Greenidge, Gia _________4

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 16200 Bishop, Trinity _________1
EDP 15214 Cumberbatch, Amaya _________2
EDP 16224 Hope- Johnson, Crisady _________3
EDP 15226 Jordan, Sariah _________4
EDP 16258 Lovell, Hannah _________5
EDP 16233 Nicholls, Sharifa _________6
EDP 15234 Redman, Aliyah _________7

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 16316 Nurse, Tiann _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1663 Jordan, Tyherah _________1
PTC 1645 Legall, Anastasia _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO 16266 Lorde, Soweto _________1

Quantum Leap
QL 16325 Cave, Abeo _________1

Event  38   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 7:15 PM
CFT CARIFTA22.10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 16277 Browne, Briandre _________1
BTC 15280 Jordan, Tyson _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1586 Whittaker, Daniel _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 16188 Devonish, Jaiko _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 15243 Skeete, Darran _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 16315 Callender, Akio _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1527 Jordan, Tyjani _________1
PTC 1641 Redman, Damari _________2
PTC 1517 Rice, Nazzarri _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO 15262 Gooden, Nathan _________1

United Athletic Club
Uac 15301 Goodridge, Kai _________1
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Event  41   Women 200 Meter Dash Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 7:25 PM
CFT CARIFTA24.20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy...(Event  41   Women 200 Meter Dash Open)

Bosen 17103 Clarke, Makeela _________1
Bosen 1799 Clarke, Nyah _________2
Bosen 1984 Holder, Zakayla _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 20199 Arthur, Tanesha _________1
EDP 20212 Clarke, Shayla _________2
EDP 19232 Nicholls, Saraya _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC 193 Bourne, Keshara _________1
PTC 194 Ellis, Zuri _________2
PTC 1724 Ellis-Nurse, Raliyah _________3
PTC 1861 Haynes, Cherine _________4
PTC 172 Joseph-Niles, Dania _________5
PTC 177 Murray, Syera _________6

Event  42   Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 7:35 PM
CFT CARIFTA21.40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 23278 Gustave, Amir _________1
BTC 17279 Jordan, Nathan _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1885 Henry, Zatari _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 18191 Hinds, Ryantony _________1
CPS 17193 Williams, Jaquan _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 20215 Duncan, Daniel _________1
EDP 22248 Williams, Rashad _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1937 Cadogan, Jamario _________1
PTC 1729 Cadogan, Jaquan _________2
PTC 179 Downes, Zariq _________3
PTC 2144 Dyall, Tyrell _________4
PTC 2110 Gaskin, Dario _________5
PTC 176 Hadaway, Dashawn _________6
PTC 198 Phillips, Kelwyn _________7
PTC 185 Small, Christen _________8

Proformers Track Club
PRO 18270 Belgrave, Jaedon _________1

Event  45   Girls 300 Meter Dash Under 11

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen  9104 Belgrave, Sumaiya _________1

Bosen 1093 Brathwaite, Shekienah _________2
Bosen 10121 Burke, Tiara _________3
Bosen 1091 Cox, Janessa _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC  930 Best, Nyallah _________1
PTC  966 Codrington, Taraji _________2
PTC 1056 Dallaway, Jhamyah _________3
PTC  943 Kellman, Diamond _________4
PTC 1035 Serrano, Caia _________5
PTC 1013 Small, Tylisa _________6
PTC  954 Wilson, Aafiyah _________7

Proformers Track Club
PRO 10264 Johnson, Aiva _________1
PRO 10265 Johnson, Naila _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac  9299 Morris-Brathwaite, Sarai' _________1

Event  46   Boys 300 Meter Dash Under 11

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1070 Narine, Elijah _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC  9282 Nicholls, Nathaniel _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 10105 Eastmond, Janarri _________1
Bosen  9107 Garnes, Liam _________2
Bosen 1094 Griffith, Chaven _________3
Bosen 1092 Holder, Akeem _________4
Bosen 1097 Kirton, Zakai _________5

Pacers Track Club
PTC  947 Broome-Webster, Czar _________1
PTC  957 Griffith, Ja'don _________2

Proformers Track Club
PRO 10274 St Hill, Kiros _________1

United Athletic Club
Uac 10296 Senhouse-Gittens, Deondre' _________1
Uac  9297 Stoute-Johnson, Nakari _________2

Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12205 Briggs-Seale, Ella _________1
EDP 12253 Mayers, Amira _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1246 Burnett, Zyara _________1
PTC 1120 Denny, Imani _________2
PTC 1164 Hinds, Raziyah _________3
PTC 1267 Hunte, Diamond _________4
PTC 1132 Layne, Kahliyah _________5
PTC 1111 Nurse, Shalonna _________6
PTC 1112 O'Neale, Roosalie _________7
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Pacers Track Club...(Event  47   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13)
PTC 1123 Prescod-Downes, Amiyah _________8

Proformers Track Club
PRO 12261 Gooden, Nyah _________1

Quantum Leap
QL 12169 Carter, Neriah _________1
QL 12180 Walthrus, Milan _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 11303 Cummins, Deliah _________1

Event  48   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 11112 Blackett, Jovanni _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 12221 Haynes, Cruz _________1
EDP 12255 Prescod, Razziq _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 12311 Jordan White, Jahzeer _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1168 Cummins, Damir _________1
PTC 1219 Denny, Israel _________2
PTC 1153 Duesbury, Jaiden _________3
PTC 1252 Duesbury, Josiah _________4
PTC 1239 Haynes-Pearce, Zayden _________5
PTC 1218 Jones-Ifill, Alex _________6
PTC 1262 Nash, Shakari _________7
PTC 1134 Sealy, Takil _________8
PTC 1114 Stevenson, Davico _________9
PTC 1115 Stuart, Aiden _________10

United Athletic Club
Uac 12294 Brathwaite, Issac _________1
Uac 11298 Cutting, Thierry _________2

Event  49   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:07 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1371 Alexander, Zara-shea _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1383 Burgess, Shaniya _________1
Bosen 1382 Davis, Brya _________2
Bosen 13108 Garnes, Lashana _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13231 Moore, Jade _________1
EDP 13254 Rogers, Cayla _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13310 Smith, Chelsea _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1451 Alleyne, Aaliyah _________1
PTC 1321 Browne, Zaniyah _________2
PTC 1360 Catlyn, Ania _________3

PTC 1342 Hall, Amelia _________4

Quantum Leap
QL 14156 Guy, Zuri _________1
QL 14157 Jones, Tianna _________2
QL 14175 Maxwell, Zariyah _________3
QL 14161 Scott, Jaida _________4
QL 13177 Straker-Ifill, Shatanya _________5
QL 13168 Warner-Franklin, Kaiya _________6

United Athletic Club
Uac 13291 Belgrave, Janae _________1

Event  50   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1369 Narine, Liam _________1

Blaze Track Club
BTC 14285 Thompson Waithe, Dakarai _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1481 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________1
Bosen 1488 Thompson-Griffin, Josiah _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13256 Hinds, Jadiq _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13314 Bend, Demar-J _________1
EXV 14305 Hamlet, Jalino _________2
EXV 14304 Jones, Zaniko _________3
EXV 13312 Thorpe, Michai _________4
EXV 14306 Warren, Zaccai _________5

Graydon Sealy Secondary
Gss 14321 Davis, Caleb _________1
Gss 14322 Williams, Michael _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1331 Callender, Lael _________1
PTC 1455 Hurdle, Tyreese _________2
PTC 1336 Simmons, Nyheim _________3
PTC 1325 Small, Ethan _________4

Quantum Leap
QL 13178 Adekanmi, Cameron _________1
QL 14164 Jemmott, Raheem _________2
QL 14147 Lashley, Brent _________3
QL 13173 Leacock, Shequerii _________4
QL 13176 Mayers, Torres _________5
QL 14167 Whitehead, Axel _________6

United Athletic Club
Uac 13300 Jones, Mykah _________1
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Event  51   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:45 PM
CFT CARIFTA57.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club...(Event  51   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 17)

PTC 1663 Jordan, Tyherah _________1
PTC 1645 Legall, Anastasia _________2

Quantum Leap
QL 16181 Absalom, Leah _________1
QL 16142 Alvaradous, Catelin _________2
QL 16166 Ashby, Zahra _________3
QL 15179 Babb, Arianna _________4
QL 15152 Brathwaite, Josiah _________5
QL 15160 Burrowes, Siearra _________6
QL 15143 Gittens, Eden _________7
QL 15150 Goddard, Zakia _________8
QL 16158 Green, Leanna _________9
QL 16138 Hunte, Natalyah _________10
QL 15134 James, Sarama _________11
QL 15155 Mayers, T-Mara _________12
QL 15148 Wiggins, Taylor-Rai _________13

Event  52   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:55 PM
CFT CARIFTA49.45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 16277 Browne, Briandre _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1580 Archer, Imre _________1
Bosen 16119 Baptiste, X'Zayvion _________2
Bosen 15116 Sealy, Adon _________3
Bosen 1586 Whittaker, Daniel _________4

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 16188 Devonish, Jaiko _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 15243 Skeete, Darran _________1

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 16315 Callender, Akio _________1
EXV 15313 Gooding, Niondre _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1616 Gibson, J'Qwon _________1
PTC 1527 Jordan, Tyjani _________2
PTC 1641 Redman, Damari _________3
PTC 1517 Rice, Nazzarri _________4

Proformers Track Club
PRO 15262 Gooden, Nathan _________1

Quantum Leap
QL 16132 Brathwaite, Micaiah _________1
QL 15137 Durant, Franklain _________2
QL 16154 Lashley, Shamar _________3
QL 15139 Palmer, Christopher _________4

QL 16144 Pilgrim, Zephaniah _________5
QL 15141 Reid, Luc _________6
QL 15151 Robinson, Omari _________7
QL 15163 Walcott, Zane _________8

United Athletic Club
Uac 15301 Goodridge, Kai _________1

Event  55   Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 6:15 PM
CFT CARIFTA55.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 1799 Clarke, Nyah _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 20199 Arthur, Tanesha _________1
EDP 18223 Hinds, Kenya _________2
EDP 17228 London, Leemiah _________3
EDP 19232 Nicholls, Saraya _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC 193 Bourne, Keshara _________1
PTC 194 Ellis, Zuri _________2
PTC 172 Joseph-Niles, Dania _________3

Quantum Leap
QL 19123 Best, Sharifa _________1
QL 17165 Blake, Mahela _________2
QL 18174 Brooks, Renecia _________3
QL 18130 Davis, Shonae _________4
QL 17145 Francis, Sariah _________5
QL 17172 Greenidge, Diamond _________6
QL 21159 Jackman, Kennedy _________7
QL 19127 Morgan, Kanedra _________8
QL 17162 Sutherland, Taryn _________9
QL 17135 Watson, Takara _________10

Event  56   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 6:25 PM
CFT CARIFTA48.35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 22286 Adams, Tarel _________1
BTC 23278 Gustave, Amir _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1885 Henry, Zatari _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 19201 Bowen, Jadan _________1
EDP 18206 Brooks, Reneco _________2
EDP 19208 Brown, Amari _________3
EDP 20215 Duncan, Daniel _________4
EDP 18216 Duncan, Renaldo _________5
EDP 19220 Griffith, Keshawn _________6
EDP 18222 Headley, Dylan _________7
EDP 22225 Johnson, Shane _________8
EDP 22248 Williams, Rashad _________9
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Athletics Association of Barbados
Queen's College and Usain Bolt

Performance List

Pacers Track Club...(Event  56   Men 400 Meter Dash Open)
PTC 1937 Cadogan, Jamario _________1
PTC 1729 Cadogan, Jaquan _________2
PTC 2338 Clarke, Kyle _________3
PTC 179 Downes, Zariq _________4
PTC 2144 Dyall, Tyrell _________5
PTC 2110 Gaskin, Dario _________6
PTC 176 Hadaway, Dashawn _________7
PTC 198 Phillips, Kelwyn _________8
PTC 185 Small, Christen _________9

Quantum Leap
QL 18131 Adams, Jordyn _________1
QL 17122 Best, Jazzair _________2
QL 17171 Clarke, Kyron _________3
QL 18124 Cummings, Kamari _________4
QL 17149 Downes, Jaedon _________5
QL 19136 Dowrich-Roach, Kaden _________6
QL 17153 Greaves, Giovanni _________7
QL 18125 Hart, Ethan _________8
QL 17140 Holder, Nathan _________9
QL 17146 Holford, Cruz _________10
QL 20133 Hoyte, Travis _________11
QL 18126 McCollin, Ethan _________12
QL 19170 Nurse, Kriston _________13
QL 20128 Pilgrim, Jaquan _________14
QL 17182 Roach, Shamario _________15
QL 17129 Wall, Zachary _________16

Unattached
UNA 19259 Clarke, Matthieu _________1

United Athletic Club
Uac 17293 Greenidge, Zacchaeus _________1
Uac 17290 Murray, Daniel _________2

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1382 Davis, Brya _________1
Bosen 1496 Nurse, Hayli _________2

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 12197 Cadogen, Nikiya _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14202 Bowen, Karissa _________1
EDP 12205 Briggs-Seale, Ella _________2
EDP 13252 Curwen, Ariya _________3
EDP 13219 Gibson, Owia _________4
EDP 14237 Roach, Ayofemi _________5
EDP 13254 Rogers, Cayla _________6

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:22 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Blaze Track Club
BTC 14285 Thompson Waithe, Dakarai _________1

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 11112 Blackett, Jovanni _________1
Bosen 13114 Clarke, Josiah _________2
Bosen 1481 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________3

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 14194 Gibson, Reco _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13218 Gibson, Chatoyer _________1
EDP 12255 Prescod, Razziq _________2
EDP 13235 Renwick-Williams, Yele _________3
EDP 14239 Rollins, Tre _________4
EDP 14249 Yearwood, Kishmar _________5

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 13314 Bend, Demar-J _________1
EXV 14304 Jones, Zaniko _________2
EXV 12311 Jordan White, Jahzeer _________3
EXV 13312 Thorpe, Michai _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC  947 Broome-Webster, Czar _________1
PTC 1325 Small, Ethan _________2

Event  66   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:22 PM
CFT CARIFTA1:59.50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 16115 Elexey, Trevonte _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 16240 Simmons, Alec _________1
EDP 16244 Thomas, Zico _________2

Extreme Velocity Track Club
EXV 16315 Callender, Akio _________1
EXV 15313 Gooding, Niondre _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1616 Gibson, J'Qwon _________1

Event  69   Women 800 Meter Run Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:32 PM
CFT CARIFTA2:16.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 18100 Lashley, T'Nia _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 18223 Hinds, Kenya _________1
EDP 19241 Simmons, Ashlyn _________2
EDP 18242 Skeete, Danya _________3
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  69   Women 800 Meter Run Open)
EDP 18245 Thomas, Zoe _________4

Event  70   Men 800 Meter Run Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:40 PM
CFT CARIFTA1:55.40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 22286 Adams, Tarel _________1
BTC 19288 Nurse, Nathaniel _________2
BTC 17289 Nurse, Yeshua _________3

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1790 Blackman, Demarco _________1
Bosen 1976 Gibson, Rashad _________2
Bosen 1877 Wickham, Kevon _________3

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 18206 Brooks, Reneco _________1
EDP 19208 Brown, Amari _________2
EDP 18216 Duncan, Renaldo _________3
EDP 18222 Headley, Dylan _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1937 Cadogan, Jamario _________1
PTC 2338 Clarke, Kyle _________2

Unattached
UNA 19259 Clarke, Matthieu _________1
UNA 34260 Gleimar, Daniel _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 18295 Greene, Jordan _________1
Uac 17293 Greenidge, Zacchaeus _________2
Uac 17290 Murray, Daniel _________3

Event  71   Girls 1500 Meter Run Juniors

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1496 Nurse, Hayli _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14237 Roach, Ayofemi _________1

Event  72   Boys 1500 Meter Run Juniors

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 13114 Clarke, Josiah _________1
Bosen 1481 Hazell-John, Isaiah _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13235 Renwick-Williams, Yele _________1

Event  73   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:15 PM
CFT CARIFTA5:00.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 15110 Layne, Zajara _________1

Bosen 1678 Wilkinson, Lashay _________2

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 15229 McIntyre, Laila _________1

Event  74   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:25 PM
CFT CARIFTA4:17.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 16115 Elexey, Trevonte _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 15211 Clarke, Sebastian _________1
EDP 16236 Renwick-Williams, Zindzele _________2
EDP 16240 Simmons, Alec _________3
EDP 16244 Thomas, Zico _________4

Event  77   Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:15 PM
CFT CARIFTA4:55.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 18183 Springer, Romancia _________1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 17227 Lashley, Alexis _________1
EDP 39238 Robinson, Carlie _________2
EDP 19241 Simmons, Ashlyn _________3
EDP 18242 Skeete, Danya _________4
EDP 18245 Thomas, Zoe _________5

Event  78   Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:25 PM
CFT CARIFTA4:07.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Blaze Track Club

BTC 19288 Nurse, Nathaniel _________1
BTC 17289 Nurse, Yeshua _________2

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 1790 Blackman, Demarco _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 18230 McIntyre, Luke _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 2338 Clarke, Kyle _________1

Unattached
UNA 34260 Gleimar, Daniel _________1

United Athletic Club
Uac 18295 Greene, Jordan _________1

Event  79   Mixed 3000 Meter Run Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDPM15211 Clarke, Sebastian _________1
EDPW17227 Lashley, Alexis _________2
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  79   Mixed 3000 Meter Run Open)
EDPW15229 McIntyre, Laila _________3
EDPM18230 McIntyre, Luke _________4
EDPM13235 Renwick-Williams, Yele _________5
EDPM16236 Renwick-Williams, Zindzele _________6
EDPW39238 Robinson, Carlie _________7
EDPM16244 Thomas, Zico _________8
EDPW18245 Thomas, Zoe _________9

Event  83   Girls High Jump Under 15

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

United Athletic Club
Uac 13291 Belgrave, Janae _________1

Event  84   Boys High Jump Under 15

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 13196 Ross, Tyron _________1
CPS 14192 Sargeant, Malachi _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 13300 Jones, Mykah _________1

Event  86   Boys High Jump Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:30 PM
CFT CARIFTA1.85m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
BOSEN Academy

Bosen 1580 Archer, Imre _________1

Event  90   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:30 PM
CFT CARIFTA1.95m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 18207 Broome, Roshae' _________1

Event  91   Girls Long Jump Under 9

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

BOSEN Academy
Bosen  798 Forde, Aaliyah _________1
Bosen  8101 Forde, Rania _________2
Bosen  7113 Williams, Aneya _________3

Pacers Track Club
PTC  822 Archer, Kara _________1
PTC  849 Forde, Livia _________2
PTC  859 Padmore, Myrakal _________3
PTC  833 Rowe-Headley, Tyreesha _________4
PTC  865 Trotman, Raniyah _________5

Event  92   Boys Long Jump Under 9

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 3:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

PTC  728 Francis, Tacari _________1
PTC  840 Moore, Tazarie _________2
PTC  858 Phillips, Nakai _________3
PTC  750 Thompson, Zahavi _________4

Event  95   Girls Long Jump Under 15

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 4:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1371 Alexander, Zara-shea _________1

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 13198 Yearwood, Zaria _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 14203 Boyce, Tijaya _________1
EDP 14204 Brathwaite, Taryn _________2
EDP 13251 Curwen, Kalia _________3
EDP 14250 Hinds, Rejada _________4

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1451 Alleyne, Aaliyah _________1
PTC 1321 Browne, Zaniyah _________2
PTC 1246 Burnett, Zyara _________3
PTC 1120 Denny, Imani _________4
PTC 1342 Hall, Amelia _________5
PTC 1267 Hunte, Diamond _________6
PTC  943 Kellman, Diamond _________7
PTC 1112 O'Neale, Roosalie _________8
PTC 1123 Prescod-Downes, Amiyah _________9
PTC 1013 Small, Tylisa _________10

United Athletic Club
Uac 13291 Belgrave, Janae _________1
Uac 14292 Senhouse-Gittens, Kaley _________2

Event  96   Boys Long Jump Under 15

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1373 Brathwaite, Ryan _________1
BCT 1369 Narine, Liam _________2

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1455 Hurdle, Tyreese _________1
PTC 1218 Jones-Ifill, Alex _________2
PTC 1114 Stevenson, Davico _________3

United Athletic Club
Uac 13300 Jones, Mykah _________1
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Event  97   Girls Long Jump Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA5.50m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club...(Event  97   Girls Long Jump Under 17)

PRO 16266 Lorde, Soweto _________1

Event  98   Boys Long Jump Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA6.50m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Pacers Track Club

PTC 1527 Jordan, Tyjani _________1

Event  101   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA5.65m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
PTC 194 Ellis, Zuri _________1
PTC 1724 Ellis-Nurse, Raliyah _________2
PTC 172 Joseph-Niles, Dania _________3
PTC 177 Murray, Syera _________4

Event  102   Men Long Jump Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA7.10m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 18207 Broome, Roshae' _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 2110 Gaskin, Dario _________1

Event  107   Women Triple Jump Open
CFT CARIFTA12.10m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
PTC 194 Ellis, Zuri _________1

Event  109   Girls Tennis Ball Throw Under 11

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

PTC  966 Codrington, Taraji _________1
PTC 1056 Dallaway, Jhamyah _________2
PTC  954 Wilson, Aafiyah _________3

Proformers Track Club
PRO 10264 Johnson, Aiva _________1
PRO 10265 Johnson, Naila _________2
PRO  9276 Scantlebury, Shaniya _________3

United Athletic Club
Uac  9299 Morris-Brathwaite, Sarai' _________1

Event  110   Boys Tennis Ball Throw Under 11

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 5:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1070 Narine, Elijah _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC  947 Broome-Webster, Czar _________1
PTC  957 Griffith, Ja'don _________2
PTC  840 Moore, Tazarie _________3
PTC  858 Phillips, Nakai _________4

Proformers Track Club
PRO  9273 Carter, Eli _________1
PRO 10274 St Hill, Kiros _________2

United Athletic Club
Uac 10296 Senhouse-Gittens, Deondre' _________1
Uac  9297 Stoute-Johnson, Nakari _________2

Event  111   Girls Shot Put 3kg Juniors

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Coleridge & Parry School
CPS 14324 Greaves, Aliyah _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14271 Goring, Tashaira _________1

Event  112   Boys Shot Put 4kg Juniors

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1373 Brathwaite, Ryan _________1
BCT 1374 Forde, Caleb _________2
BCT 1275 Foster, Callum _________3
BCT 1372 Kellman, Nashon _________4

BOSEN Academy
Bosen 13106 Cox, Omarion _________1

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 13257 Niles, Micah _________1

Event  113   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA12.40m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Coleridge & Parry School

CPS 15189 Greaves, Zyien _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1548 Broome-Webster, Caitlyn _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 16268 Scantlebury, Shamyra _________1
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Event  114   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA14.90m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Coleridge & Parry School...(Event  114   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17)

CPS 16184 Armstrong, Kamaal _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1526 Cumberbatch, Ajalah _________1

Event  116   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA15.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 17247 Walcott, Jayden _________1

Event  117   Women Shot Put 4kg Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA12.40m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO 41267 Olton, Alicia _________1

Event  118   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 6:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Elite Distance Programme
EDP 22213 Connell, Kasim _________1
EDP 55246 Walcott, Charles _________2

Event  119   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14271 Goring, Tashaira _________1

Event  120   Boys Discus Throw 1kg Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

B C Trac Athletic Club
BCT 1373 Brathwaite, Ryan _________1
BCT 1374 Forde, Caleb _________2
BCT 1275 Foster, Callum _________3
BCT 1372 Kellman, Nashon _________4

Event  121   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA34.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Coleridge & Parry School

CPS 15189 Greaves, Zyien _________1

Proformers Track Club
PRO 15269 Coward, Chez-Mairi _________1
PRO 16268 Scantlebury, Shamyra _________2

Event  122   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA43.40m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Coleridge & Parry School

CPS 16184 Armstrong, Kamaal _________1

Pacers Track Club
PTC 1526 Cumberbatch, Ajalah _________1

Event  124   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA48.25m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP 17247 Walcott, Jayden _________1

Event  126   Men Discus Throw 2kg Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

EDP 22213 Connell, Kasim _________1

Event  127   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Proformers Track Club
PRO 14271 Goring, Tashaira _________1

Event  129   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA35.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
PRO 15269 Coward, Chez-Mairi _________1
PRO 16268 Scantlebury, Shamyra _________2

Event  130   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 1:00 PM
CFT CARIFTA51.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Pacers Track Club

PTC 1526 Cumberbatch, Ajalah _________1

Event  143   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 5:05 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
AEDP _________1
BEDP _________2
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Elite Distance Programme...(Event  143   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Juniors)
CEDP _________3
DEDP _________4
EEDP _________5

Pacers Track Club
APTC _________1
BPTC _________2
CPTC _________3
DPTC _________4
EPTC _________5
FPTC _________6

Proformers Track Club
APRO _________1

Quantum Leap
AQL _________1

Event  145   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 6:50 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
AEDP _________1
BEDP _________2
CEDP _________3
DEDP _________4

Pacers Track Club
APTC _________1

Event  146   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 1/10/2026 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
AEDP _________1
BEDP _________2
CEDP _________3
DEDP _________4

Pacers Track Club
APTC _________1
BPTC _________2

Event  147   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 7:50 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
AEDP _________1
BEDP _________2
CEDP _________3
DEDP _________4

Pacers Track Club
APTC _________1

Quantum Leap
AQL _________1

Event  148   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Sunday 1/11/2026 - 8:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
AEDP _________1
BEDP _________2
CEDP _________3
DEDP _________4

Pacers Track Club
APTC _________1
BPTC _________2
CPTC _________3
DPTC _________4

Quantum Leap
AQL _________1


